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South Carolina Survey Results

Q1 Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPIOVE ..o 14%
DISAPPIOVE. ...ceiiieeeieiiiiiee e 82%
NOE SUIE ... 3%

If the Democratic candidates for President
were Joe Biden, Pete Buttigieg, Tulsi Gabbard,
Amy Klobuchar, Bernie Sanders, Tom Steyer,
and Elizabeth Warren, who would you vote for?

Q2

Joe Biden.....c.oovviiiiiii 36%
Pete BUHIQIEQ «.eeeeeeeieeiiieee e 7%
Tulsi Gabbard ..........cocoeeiiiiieee e 6%
Amy Klobuchar .........ccccoeiiiiiii e 3%
Bernie Sanders.........cccovcvviiiiiiie e 21%
TOM STEYET .. 7%
Elizabeth Warren ...........coccoviviiineiienees 8%
Someone else / Undecided.............ccceeruneeenne 1%
Q3 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Joe Biden?
Favorable........ccocoviiiii e 61%
Unfavorable ..o 20%
NOE SUIE ..ttt 19%

Q4 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Michael Bloomberg?
Favorable........ e 27%
Unfavorable ... 46%
NOLSUIE ..o 27%

Q5 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Pete Buttigieg?
Favorable ... 41%
Unfavorable .........ccccoeiiiiiiieeeeee 35%
NOE SUI ...t 24%
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Q6 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Amy Klobuchar?

Favorable......ccooooviveeeeeecee e 39%
Unfavorable ............cuveeieiiiiieeee e 26%
NOE SUME e, 36%

Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable........cccccooveiiiee 47%
Unfavorable ... 35%
NOE SUIE .. 18%

Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Tom Steyer?

Favorable......ccooooviveeeeeecee e 45%
Unfavorable ............ouveeeeiiiiieeeee e 24%
NOE SUME e, 30%

Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Elizabeth Warren?

Favorable ... 46%
Unfavorable .........ccccoeiiiiiiieeeeeee 31%
NOE SUIE 1.t 22%
Q10 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 58%
Man......ooo 42%

Q11 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

Democrat ...........cooooiiii e 69%
Republican..........ooooiiiiiii e 8%
Independent..........oocceieeiieiiiiie e 23%

Q12 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHILE <o 39%
AFICaN-AMEriCAN .......uveeeeieiiiiee e 53%
(@] (1= N 7%
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Q13 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65, Q15 Congressional District
press 2. If older than 65, press 3. Lo 16%
1B 10 85 o5% e 14%
41065 5% B 10%
14 VSt (a0 09 27% b 12%
e 48% B e 14%
ot 520% B 20%
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 7O
20 Highw Blvd.
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Trump Approval

Approve

Disapprove

Not sure

14% 9% 22%
82% 87% 76%
3% 4% 2%

Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Presidential Primary
Vote
Joe Biden| 36% 37% 34%
Pete Buttigieg| 7% 7% 7%
Tulsi Gabbard| 6% 2% 10%
Amy Klobuchar| 3% 4% 3%
Bernie Sanders| 21% 21% 22%
Tom Steyer| 7% 8% 7%
Elizabeth Warren| 8% 9% 6%

Someone else /
Undecided

1%

12% 1%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Biden Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

61% 68% 51%
20% 13% 31%
19% 19% 18%

Bas-

Gender

Wom...| Man

Bloomberg
Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

27%
46%
27%

29% 24%
1% 52%
30% 23%

Gender

Bas-
e Wom...| Man

Buttigieg Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

41% 46% 34%
35% 30% 41%
24% 24% 25%

Bas-

Gender

Wom...| Man

Klobuchar Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

39%
26%
36%

39% 39%
20% 33%
1% 29%
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Gender Gender
Bas- Bas-
e Wom...| Man e Wom...| Man
Sanders Favorability Steyer Favorability
Favorable| 47% 47% 47% Favorable| 45% 48% 42%
Unfavorable| 35% 33% 38% Unfavorable| 24% 18% 33%
Not sure| 18% 20% 15% Not sure| 30% 34% 25%
Bas- Gender Bas- Party
e Wom...| Man e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Warren Favorability Trump Approval
Favorable| 46%  50% 41% Approve| 14% 6% 43% 30%
1 0, 0, 0, 0,
Unfavorable| 31% 25% 41% Disapprove| 82% 91% 57% 66%
Not 39 3% - 5%
Notsure| 22%  25% 19% otsure] 3% b b
Bas- Party Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe... e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Presidential Primary Biden Favorability
Vote Favorable| 61% 67% 41% 49%
Joe Bid 36% 42% 18% 23%
o6 Bidem) =5 ° ° ° Unfavorable| 20%  13% 49% 33%
Pete Buttigi 7Y 7% 12% 8%
ote Buttigieg| 7% ’ ’ ’ Notsure| 19%  20% 10% 18%
Tulsi Gabbard| 6% 1% 10% 17%
Amy Klobuchar| 3% 2% 9% 6%
Bernie Sanders| 21% 19% 22% 27%
Tom Steyer| 7% 7% 12% 7%
Elizabeth Warren| 8% 9% 3% 7%
Someone else /| 1% 13% 13% 5%
Undecided
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Party Party
Bas- Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe... e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Bloomberg Buttigieg Favorability
Favorability Favorable| 4%  42% 20% 43%
F ble| 27% 30% 15% 20%
avorable) 2% ° ° ° Unfavorable| 35%  30% 46% 45%
Unf; ble| 46% 41% 67% 55%
miavorable) 6% ° ° ° Notsure| 24%  28% 25% 12%
Not sure| 27% 29% 18% 25%
Bas- Party Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe... e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Klobuchar Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable| 39% 38% 38% 41% Favorable| 47% 49% 30% 48%
Unfavorable| 26% 24% 44% 25% Unfavorable| 35% 28% 60% 45%
Not sure| 36% 38% 18% 34% Not sure| 18% 22% 10% 7%
Bas- Party Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe... e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Steyer Favorability Warren Favorability
Favorable| 45% 48% 34% 41% Favorable| 46% 49% 23% 45%
Unfavorable| 24% 17% 46% 36% Unfavorable| 31% 24% 63% 43%
Not sure| 30% 34% 20% 23% Not sure| 22% 27% 14% 12%
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Race Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe- Bas- [ Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r e e | Americ... r
Trump Approval Presidential Primary
Approve| 14%  20% 8% 31% Vote
. Joe Biden| 36% 20% 50% 25%
Disapprove| 82% 78% 88% 62%
Pete Buttigi 7% 15% 2% 7%
Notsure| 3% 2% 4% 8% ete Buttigieg) %157 o P
Tulsi Gabbard| 6% 6% 6% 1%
Amy Klobuchar| 3% 6% 1% 4%
Bernie Sanders| 21% 22% 21% 22%
Tom Steyer| 7% 8% 6% 11%
Elizabeth Warren| 8% 15% 2% 11%
Someoneelse/| 11% 9% 12% 18%
Undecided
Race Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe- Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r e e | Americ... r
Biden Favorability Bloomberg
Favorable| 61% 53%  68% 51% Favorability
F ble| 27% 27% 28% 17%
Unfavorable| 20% 32%  11% 25% avorable) &% 2l® ©R
Unf: ble| 46% 53% 40% 47%
Notsure| 19% 15%  20% 24% nfavorable) 46% - 53% onR
Not sure| 27% 20% 32% 36%
Race Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe- Bas- [ Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r e e | Americ... r
Buttigieg Favorability Klobuchar Favorability
Favorable| 41% 54% 32% 33% Favorable| 39% 49% 32% 32%
Unfavorable| 35% 28% 39% 43% Unfavorable| 26% 24% 27% 21%
Not sure| 24% 18% 29% 23% Not sure| 36% 27% 41% 46%
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.




] Public Policy

Polling

survey of 866 likely Democratic primary voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Raleigh, NC 27604

Race Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe- Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r e e | Americ... r
Sanders Favorability Steyer Favorability
Favorable| 47% 48% 47% 43% Favorable| 45% 41% 51% 30%
Unfavorable| 35% 40% 30% 45% Unfavorable| 24% 37% 12% 37%
Not sure| 18% 12% 23% 13% Not sure| 30% 21% 37% 33%
Race Age
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe- Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e e | Americ... r e 045 |0 65 | than ...
Warren Favorability Trump Approval
Favorable| 46% 53% 43% 32% Approve| 14% 18% 11% 14%
Unfavorable| 31% 35% 26% 47% Disapprove| 82% 81% 84% 81%
Not sure| 22% 12% 31% 21% Notsure| 3% 1% 5% 4%
Age Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ... e 045 [0 65 | than ...
Presidential Primary Biden Favorability
Vote Favorable| 61% 49% 68%  67%
Joe Biden| 36% 28% 40%  40% Unfavorable| 20% 30% 16%  15%
Pete Buttigieg| 7% 7% 7% 8% Notsure| 19% 22% 16%  18%
Tulsi Gabbard| 6% 8% 5% 3%
Amy Klobuchar| 3% 3% 2% 5%
Bernie Sanders| 21% 36% 17% 8%
Tom Steyer| 7% 3% 8% 13%
Elizabeth Warren| 8% 11% 7% 5%
Someoneelse /| 11% 4% 13% 18%
Undecided
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Age Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-[ Older Bas- | 18t-| 46t-| Older
e 045 |0 65 | than ... e 045|065 | than ...
Bloomberg Buttigieg Favorability

Favorability Favorable| 41% 40% 41%  42%

Unfavorable| 35% 39% 33% 32%
Not sure| 24% 20% 26% 26%

Favorable| 27% 22% 25% 36%
Unfavorable| 46% 62% 41% 32%

Not sure| 27% 16% 34% 32%

Age Age
Bas- 18 t-| 46t-| Older Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ... e 045|065 | than ...
Klobuchar Favorability Sanders Favorability
Favorable| 39% 34% 40% 43% Favorable| 47% 61% 42% 38%
Unfavorable| 26% 33% 18% 26% Unfavorable| 35% 28% 34% 45%
Not sure| 36% 32% 42% 31% Not sure| 18% 11% 24% 17%
Age Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ... e 045|065 | than ...
Steyer Favorability Warren Favorability
Favorable| 45% 42% 43% 54% Favorable| 46% 44% 51% 42%
Unfavorable| 24% 29% 21% 23% Unfavorable| 31% 34% 26% 36%
Not sure| 30% 29% 36% 24% Not sure| 22% 22% 22% 22%
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Buttigieg Favorability

Mode Mode
Bas- Bas-
e Pho...| Text e Pho...| Text
Trump Approval Presidential Primary
Approve| 14%  15% 14% Vote
Joe Biden| 36% 46% 27%
Disapprove| 82% 81% 83% ’ ° °
Pete Buttigi 7% 6% 9%
Not sure| 3% 4% 3% ele Bulllgleg ’ ° °
Tulsi Gabbard| 6% 5% 6%
Amy Klobuchar| 3% 4% 2%
Bernie Sanders| 21% 13% 29%
Tom Steyer| 7% 13% 2%
Elizabeth Warren| 8% 5% 10%
Someone else /| 11% 8% 14%
Undecided
Bas- Mode Bas- Mode
e Pho...| Text e Pho...| Text
Biden Favorability Bloomberg
Favorable| 61%  66% 56% Favorability
Favorable| 27% 29% 25%
Unfavorable| 20% 16% 25% ° o evn
Unf ble| 46% 40% 51%
Notsure| 19%  18% 19% niavorable) 4bv o O
Not sure| 27% 32% 23%
Bas- Mode Bas- Mode
e Pho...| Text e Pho...| Text

Klobuchar Favorability

Favorable| 41%
Unfavorable| 35%
Not sure| 24%

38% 44%
39% 32%
24% 25%

Favorable| 39% 42% 36%
Unfavorable| 26% 27% 24%
Not sure| 36% 31% 39%
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Mode
Bas-

e Pho...| Text

Mode
Bas-

e Pho...| Text

Sanders Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

Not sure

47% 43% 51%
35% 40% 31%
18% 17% 18%

Steyer Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

45% 54% 38%
24% 24% 25%
30% 22% 37%

Mode
Bas-

e Pho...| Text

Warren Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

46% 42% 49%
31% 33% 30%
22% 25% 20%
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